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RIKSVÄG 50 - 
GENOMFART LUDVIKA

Ekvivalent ljudnivå
2 meter över mark

>70 (dBA)
65-70
60-65
55-60
50-55
45-50
40-45
Byggnader

BULLER Ekvivalent nuläge 2015
VÄGPLAN 3 Sektion 3/300 - 4/300
Datum:2016-10-03
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RIKSVÄG 50 - 
GENOMFART LUDVIKA

Maximal ljudnivå
2 meter över mark

>85 (dBA)
80-85
75-80
70-75
65-70
60-65
Bullerskärm
Bullervall
Byggnader
Hus som rivs

BULLER Maximal vägförslag2030
med åtgärder
VÄGPLAN 3 Sektion 3/300 - 4/300
Datum:2016-10-03
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